## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

("Originating LEA" General Offer of F to privacy protect term, or schedule LEA may also agre the Subscribing Li applicable privacy Agreement; or the Subscribing LEAs	the same privacy protections for which is dated21 July 2022 Privacy Terms ("General Offer") the tions, and Provider's signature shot services, or to any other provided to change the data provided to the Provider may withdraw by statutes; (2) a material change aree (3) years after the date of Proshould send the signed Exhibit "Exhing.net	, to any other Li nrough its signature beloall not necessarily bind sion not addressed in thi by Subscribing LEA to the the General Offer in the in the services and provider's signature to this to Provider at the foll	EA ("Subsow. This of Provider is DPA. The Provider event coducts list form.	scribing LEA") who accepts thi General Offer shall extend only it to other terms, such as price the Provider and the Subscribing ter to suit the unique needs of the office of the office of the sted in the originating Service
INTHINKING SL	Digitally	signed by Karin Wakeham		
BY:	Nailli VVakellalli emailek	Karin Wakeham, o, ou, arinw@inthinking.co.uk, c=AD 23.07.21 08:21:24 +02'00'	Date:	21 July 2023
Printed Name:	Karin Wakeham	Title/Position: _		Director
General Offer of F of this DPA for the	, by signing a separate Service Ag Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LE ne term of the DPA between th SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER	A and the Provider shale Brockton Public School	therefor	re be bound by the same term the Provider. **PRIOR TO IT:
Subscribing LEA:	(School District Name):			

By: Nicole Cassamassino Date: 2024-01-03

Printed Name: Nicole Cassamassino Title: Digital Learning Specialist

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Bedford School District SAU 25

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Nicole Cassamassino
Title: Digital Learning Specialist

Address: 103 County Rd, Bedford, NH 03110

Phone: <u>603-472-3755</u>

Email: <a href="mailto:cassamassinn@bedfordnhk12.net">cassamassinn@bedfordnhk12.net</a>